Position

Water Supervisor
Water Operator Il
Water Operator I
Water Supervisor

Water Supervisor

Other Positions Held City

Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang

Solvang

Department

Watr - Water
Watr - Water
Watr - Water
Watr - Water
Watr - Water

Total Wages

$58,558
$55,884
$47,026
$5,285
$714

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,208
$15,476
$17,789
$708
$104



