Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Supervisor		Solvang	Watr - Water	\$58,558	\$12,208
Water Operator II		Solvang	Watr - Water	\$55,884	\$15,476
Water Operator II		Solvang	Watr - Water	\$47,026	\$17,789
Water Supervisor		Solvang	Watr - Water	\$5,285	\$708
Water Supervisor		Solvang	Watr - Water	\$714	\$104